
SHERMAN TSP 

971 
 

22ND 39,330 

1071 
 

22ND 116,070 

14,7,02E 
 

22ND 75,000 

14,7,02E 
 

22ND 84,820 

16,7,02E 
 

22ND 1,670 

16,7,02E 
 

22ND 53,940 

17,7,02E 
 

22ND 22,220 

17,7,02E 
 

22ND 540 

17,7,02E 
 

22ND 14,200 

17,7,02E 
 

22ND 550 

1069 
 

23RD 163,340 

1072 
 

23RD 175,990 

1128 
 

23RD 178,860 

1209 
 

23RD 39,320 

1272 
 

23RD 46,140 

1278 
 

23RD 163,160 

11,7,02E 
 

23RD 131,250 

13,7,02E 
 

23RD 14,520 

15,7,02E 
 

23RD 213,220 

15,7,02E 
 

23RD 40 

15,7,02E 
 

23RD 120 

9,7,02E 
 

23RD 21,800 

1051 
 

24TH 69,700 

1106 
 

24TH 1,330 

1207 
 

24TH 168,750 

1224 
 

24TH 474,540 

1248 
 

24TH 474,540 

1259 
 

24TH 148,200 

10,7,02E 
 

24TH 50,320 

11,7,02E 
 

24TH 24,570 

11,7,02E 
 

24TH 69,880 

12,7,02E 
 

24TH 21,870 

2,7,02E 
 

24TH 62,210 

3,7,02E 
 

24TH 104,070 

  

24TH 72,970 

  

24TH 11,620 

921 
 

25TH 150,830 

1070 
 

25TH 169,240 

1077 
 

25TH 8,570 

1156 
 

25TH 51,200 

1284 
 

25TH 92,280 



2,7,02E 
 

25TH 23,460 

3,7,02E 
 

25TH 49,460 

34,6,02E 
 

25TH 27,970 

4,7,02E 
 

25TH 63,970 

5,7,02E 
 

25TH 80 

5,7,02E 
 

25TH 5,800 

5,7,02E 
 

25TH 180 

931 
 

26TH 141,540 

945 
 

26TH 141,540 

27,6,02E 
 

26TH 3,120 

27,6,02E 
 

26TH 21,530 

28,6,02E 
 

26TH 19,040 

28,6,02E 
 

26TH 23,770 

28,6,02E 
 

26TH 28,630 

28,6,02E 
 

26TH 20,120 

28,6,02E 
 

26TH 47,760 

32,6,02E 
 

26TH 2,680 

32,6,02E 
 

26TH 94,320 

33,6,02E 
 

26TH 70,220 

33,6,02E 
 

26TH 18,870 

33,6,02E 
 

26TH 2,150 

34,6,02E 
 

26TH 23,950 

34,6,02E 
 

26TH 25,720 

1001 
 

27TH 26,130 

20,6,02E 
 

27TH 59,040 

20,6,02E 
 

27TH 19,990 

21,6,02E 
 

27TH 8,730 

22,6,02E 
 

27TH 25,120 

27,6,02E 
 

27TH 36,600 

30,6,02E 
 

27TH 120 

749 
 

28TH 98,690 

752 
 

28TH 10,820 

899 
 

28TH 87,500 

975 
 

28TH 57,200 

979 
 

28TH 160,670 

1025 
 

28TH 202,460 

1075 
 

28TH 61,390 

1092 
 

28TH 58,300 

16,6,02E 
 

28TH 27,360 

17,6,02E 
 

28TH 13,210 

19,6,02E 
 

28TH 19,090 

19,6,02E 
 

28TH 84,540 

19,6,02E 
 

28TH 71,170 



22,6,02E 
 

28TH 48,520 

33,6,02E 
 

28TH 6,940 

819 
 

29TH 43,840 

10,6,02E 
 

29TH 18,780 

15,6,02E 
 

29TH 37,670 

16,6,02E 
 

29TH 37,340 

17,6,02E 
 

29TH 6,100 

9,6,02E 
 

29TH 22,560 

9,6,02E 
 

29TH 49,670 

991 
 

30TH 57,390 

1046 
 

30TH 43,560 

1047 
 

30TH 56,720 

10,6,02E 
 

30TH 43,630 

10,6,02E 
 

30TH 340 

3,6,02E 
 

30TH 3,390 

3,6,02E 
 

30TH 8,290 

5,6,02E 
 

30TH 47,080 

5,6,02E 
 

30TH 20,720 

6,6,02E 
 

30TH 40,220 

7,6,02E 
 

30TH 36,220 

8,6,02E 
 

30TH 47,100 

9,6,02E 
 

30TH 47,420 

9,6,02E 
 

30TH 70,860 

4,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 63,380 

4,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 7,810 

8,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 22,570 

8,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 3,230 

8,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 5,670 

9,7,02E 
 

COUNTY 376 20,000 

4,7,02E 
 

ELIZABETH 36,930 

2930 
 

GAS CITY 0 

18,6,02E 
 

GAS CITY 33,260 

18,6,02E 
 

GAS CITY 130 

18,6,02E 
 

GAS CITY 101,480 

6,6,02E 
 

GAS CITY 42,510 

7,6,02E 
 

GAS CITY 36,910 

2877 
 

HACKBERRY 113,680 

3087 
 

HACKBERRY 5,040 

17,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 41,800 

17,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 25,490 

19,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 46,330 

19,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 39,470 

20,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 36,750 



5,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 37,770 

7,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 26,960 

8,6,02E 
 

HACKBERRY 37,520 

2751 
 

INDIAN 43,090 

2754 
 

INDIAN 115,770 

2777 
 

INDIAN 67,290 

2804 
 

INDIAN 117,600 

2885 
 

INDIAN 688,390 

2925 
 

INDIAN 131,000 

2927 
 

INDIAN 48,460 

2999 
 

INDIAN 0 

16,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 74,580 

17,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 53,310 

29,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 60,120 

29,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 49,490 

29,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 31,580 

29,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 74,760 

4,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 24,460 

5,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 23,880 

8,6,02E 
 

INDIAN 44,730 

2266 
 

JAYHAWK 39,760 

2294 
 

JAYHAWK 124,450 

2341 
 

JAYHAWK 620 

2343 
 

JAYHAWK 117,130 

2348 
 

JAYHAWK 99,940 

2354 
 

JAYHAWK 53,800 

2365 
 

JAYHAWK 68,390 

2479 
 

JAYHAWK 89,340 

2551 
 

JAYHAWK 71,830 

2638 
 

JAYHAWK 48,050 

2655 
 

JAYHAWK 23,780 

2666 
 

JAYHAWK 44,340 

2715 
 

JAYHAWK 23,070 

10,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 16,630 

15,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 41,560 

15,7,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 24,220 

16,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 12,040 

16,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 7,220 

16,7,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 18,280 

16,7,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 50,950 

16,7,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 4,460 

21,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 38,290 

28,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 24,150 



28,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 14,660 

3,7,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 46,650 

34,6,02E 
 

JAYHAWK 28,200 

10,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 37,550 

14,7,02E 
 

KIOWA 17,480 

15,7,02E 
 

KIOWA 53,320 

2,7,02E 
 

KIOWA 41,950 

2,7,02E 
 

KIOWA 7,150 

22,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 70,190 

27,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 19,150 

34,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 19,830 

34,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 9,450 

34,6,02E 
 

KIOWA 51,890 

2224 
 

LIMESTONE 36,230 

2227 
 

LIMESTONE 10,930 

2271 
 

LIMESTONE 113,500 

2289 
 

LIMESTONE 49,400 

2367 
 

LIMESTONE 136,700 

2474 
 

LIMESTONE 67,720 

1,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 45,540 

11,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 21,110 

11,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 37,250 

13,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 17,120 

13,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 1,010 

13,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 270 

13,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 60 

14,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 770 

2,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 5,910 

2,7,02E 
 

LIMESTONE 30,100 

4,7,02E 
 

MAIN 340 

2229 
 

MEADOWLARK 35,090 

1,7,02E 
 

MEADOWLARK 28,010 

12,7,02E 
 

MEADOWLARK 13,060 

700 
 

MILL 2,080 

800 
 

MILL 37,200 

4,7,02E 
 

MILL 2,460 

4,7,02E 
 

MILL 740 

4,7,02E 
 

MILL 520 

720 
 

PARALLEL 18,500 

778 
 

PARALLEL 157,170 

1028 
 

PARALLEL 47,320 

3,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 12,400 

3,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 780 



3,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 2,980 

3,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 4,710 

4,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 2,900 

4,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 54,690 

4,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 30,690 

5,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 32,330 

6,6,02E 
 

PARALLEL 21,180 

 


